D-12
GM TYPE
 Single Type
basic load ratingmajor dimensionsnumber
of ball
circuits
part number mass
g

33457.55,4902,490431.8575.89945306GM30W UU
GM 12
part number structure
example
GM type
W
inner contact diameter
UU
double type
seals on both sides
L
B WW
D D
1 dr
Mo
1N 0.102kgf 1N m .102kgf m
D-14
GMF-W TYPE
 Round Flange Double-Wide Type
GMF 12
part number structure
example
GMF type
W
inner contact diameter
UU
double type
seals on both sides
major dimensions
number of
ball circuits
part number
H
mm
L
mm
Ddr
tolerance
mmm
tolerance
mmm
17.828  0
13
12
  0
10
 64GMF 6W UU
25.13615 84GMF 8W UU
28.241
  0
16
19104GMF10W UU
34.24621124GMF12W UU
34.74823134GMF13W UU
38.35328164GMF16W UU
49.265  0
19
32  0
12
206GMF20W UU